Metropolitan Pistol Club.

2017 Service & WA1500 State Championship

August 2017
Service Pistol
Pl No. Name

Master
1 11 Knowlton, Peter

A Grade
1 5 Kent, Tony

21 Mathiou, Bruce
6 Facey, Roy
3 Ting, Lawrence
16 Olds, Jim
17 Flett, Glen

18 Jamieson, Richard

N N AW

B Grade
1 14 Petrak, Paul

2 2 Neumann, Perry
13 Trussler, Michael

C Grade
1 15 Todkill, Graham

2 23 Tessman, Peter
3 22 Annear, David
4 19 Searle, Mark

D Grade

1 8 Scupham, Geoffrey
2 10 Kahlert, Bruce
3 4 Boadle, Stephen
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Rep

Crns

MetroPSQ
Murr
Bowen
Crns
MetroPSQ
Crns

Murr

MetroPSQ
BPC
Tmba

MetroPSQ
Murr
NMC
MetroPSQ

MetroPSQ
Murr
MetroPSQ

Total

870

843
842
840
836
829
828
684

838
814
719

760
729
709
677

632
608
441

50

235

222
217
228
227
213
227
200

222
216
178

165
216
193
156

166
149
55

25

232

227
232
229
234
228
212
212

224
230
202

221
220
223
203

162
178
110
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25

108

105
111
105

98
102
109

96

109
97
107

106
46
58
75

54
50
50

10

176

172
165
160
161
170
161

67

169
153
131

161
141
125
132

143
126
116

119

117
117
118
116
116
119
109

114
118
101

107
106
110
111

107
105
110

SO
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Final Results

Service Pistol Unrestricted

Pl.  No. Name Rep Total 50 25 25 10 7 SO
Master
1 11 Knowlton, Peter Crns 890 235 240 115 180 120
A Grade
1 17 Flett, Glen Crns 872 232 238 111 175 116
2 21 Mathiou, Bruce Murr 870 228 236 115 175 116
3 16 Olds, Jim MetroPSQ 861 224 234 115 170 118
4 3 Ting, Lawrence Crns 857 230 228 109 172 118
5 5 Kent, Tony MetroPSQ 838 218 232 111 163 114
6 Facey, Roy Bowen 826 231 238 58 179 120
7 2 Neumann, Perry BPC 826 208 228 110 165 115
8 14 Petrak, Paul MetroPSQ 813 215 234 85 166 113
B Grade
1 18 Jamieson, Richard Murr 818 205 226 106 173 108
2 13 Trussler, Michael Tmba 739 177 211 100 151 100
C Grade
1 15 Todkill, Graham MetroPSQ 809 210 218 106 162 113
2 23 Tessman, Peter Murr 786 207 230 75 162 112
3 10 Kahlert, Bruce Murr 760 199 210 80 158 113
D Grade
1 22 Annear, David NMC 736 142 216 106 161 111
2 Scupham, Geoffrey MetroPSQ 516 179 178 54 9 96
3 4 Boadle, Stephen MetroPSQ 476 138 83 43 100 112
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Metropolitan Pistol Club.

2017 Service & WA1500 State Championship

August 2017

Service Pistol 25 Yard

Pl No.
Master

1 11
A Grade

1 21

2 6

3 3

4 5

5 16

6 14

7 2

8 17
B Grade

1 18

2 15
C Grade

1 7
D Grade

1 22

2 13

3

4 4

Name

Knowlton, Peter

Mathiou, Bruce
Facey, Roy
Ting, Lawrence
Kent, Tony
Olds, Jim
Petrak, Paul
Neumann, Perry
Flett, Glen

Jamieson, Richard
Todkill, Graham

Hevey, Bill

Annear, David
Trussler, Michael
Scupham, Geoffrey
Boadle, Stephen
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Rep

Crns

Murr
Bowen
Crns
MetroPSQ
MetroPSQ
MetroPSQ
BPC

Crns

Murr
MetroPSQ

MetroPSQ

NMC
Tmba
MetroPSQ
MetroPSQ

Total

638

620
614
612
611
607
594
594
587

575
561

524

485
441
289
277

25

246

245
245
242
236
226
240
240
225

220
196

214

190
160

85
119

25

144

137
134
139
135
137
121
131
129

131
140

132

78
92
96
41
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10

149

144
139
135
143
148
137
132
138

135
140

127

133
107
88
64

99

94
96
96
97
96
96
91
95

&9
85

51

84
82
20
53

SO
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Metropolitan Pistol Club.

2017 Service & WA1500 State Championship

August 2017

WA1500 Revolver

Pl. No. WANo Name Rep
High Master
1 11 Knowlton, Peter Crns
Master
1 17 Flett, Glen Crns
2 3 Ting, Lawrence Crns
3 1 Patching, Ross MetroPSQ
4 6 Facey, Roy Bowen
5 21 Mathiou, Bruce Murr
6 16 Olds, Jim MetroPSQ
7 5 Kent, Tony MetroPSQ
8 2 Neumann, Perry BPC
Expert
1 14 Petrak, Paul MetroPSQ
2 18 Jamieson, Richard  Murr
3 15 Todkill, Graham MetroPSQ
Sharpshooter
1 13 Trussler, Michael Tmba
2 7 Hevey, Bill MetroPSQ
Marksman
*] 22 Annear, David NMC
*2 10 Kahlert, Bruce Murr
Scupham, Geoffrey MetroPSQ
4 4 Boadle, Stephen MetroPSQ

#1 Warning moved with loaded pistol

#2 Rule 3.23 Picked up dropped equipment
#3 Rule 3.23 Picked up dropped equipment
#4 15.2 Shots fired from wrong position

17/08/2017 11:07 AM

Total

1475

1470
1462
1456
1450
1449
1448
1434
1426

1415
1398
1361

1355
1312

1339
1316
1175
1059

Xs

91

68
69
74
65
55
66
61
55

48
33
33

25
18

17
26
14
15

240-24

238-15
235-14
240-20
240-17
239-18
240-19
236-17
234-17

235-13
233-8
235-12

231-10
229-6

171-4
230-11
214-5
188-5
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179-10

177-7
179-11
179-12

179-6

173-4

175-7

173-7

177-9

176-7
173-8
160-4

164-1
159-4

169-0
159-3
153-0

83-0

230-3 235-15

232-7 235-10
230-7 234-7
224-4  235-8
223-6 235-12
221-7 232-6
222-4 2339
215-1 232-7
212-1  227-6

208-1 226-9
200-0 227-3
2102 216-4

210-0 2274
185-0 216-1

222-1 217-2
200-2 220-4
169-1 172-0
131-2  203-1

Final Results

591-39

588-29
584-30
578-30
573-24
584-20
578-27
578-29
576-22

570-18 #1
565-14
540-11 #2

523-10
523-7

560-10
507-6
467-8  #3
454-7  #4
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Metropolitan Pistol Club. Report Created : 17/08/2017 11:08 AM
2017 Service & WA1500 State Championship Sanction No: PSQ 17.48
August 2017 Final Results

WA1500 Pistol

Pl. No. WANo Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5
High Master

1 11 Knowlton, Peter Crns 1358 88 240-21 176-12 108-0 240-13 594-42 #1
Master

1 3 Ting, Lawrence Crns 1462 65 238-20 177-7 227-6 234-6 586-26
2 17 Flett, Glen Crns 1452 71  238-16 178-9 226-10 227-8 583-28
3 21 Mathiou, Bruce Murr 1449 69 240-18 174-8 226-7 234-11 575-25
4 16 Olds, Jim MetroPSQ 1445 57  239-14 170-4 225-5 230-8 581-26
5 1 Patching, Ross MetroPSQ 1402 57 177-10 178-9 230-8 230-4 587-26
6 6 Facey, Roy Bowen 1385 43 234-8 178-8 224-5 199-0 550-22
Expert

1 2 Neumann, Perry BPC 1396 45 226-15 167-5 215-2 227-3 561-20
2 5 Kent, Tony MetroPSQ 1375 41 237-12 173-6 197-1 227-6 541-16
3 14 Petrak, Paul MetroPSQ 1358 41 236-15 172-4 187-3 222-4 541-15
4 15 Todkill, Graham MetroPSQ 1324 31 233-4 168-5 189-0 227-8 507-14
5 18 Jamieson, Richard  Murr 1288 25 225-6  152-1 1954 209-1 507-13
Sharpshooter

1 7 Hevey, Bill MetroPSQ 1311 32 234-12 165-0 183-2 213-2 516-16
2 22 Annear, David NMC 1274 26 234-13 1642 174-0 221-3 481-8
3 13 Trussler, Michael ~ Tmba 1236 43 238-15 168-4 179-2 221-4 430-18 #2
Marksman

1 8 Scupham, Geoffrey MetroPSQ 1159 16 224-5 160-3 161-0 136-0  478-8
2 4 Boadle, Stephen MetroPSQ 1008 9 227-5 139-0 103-0 173-2  366-2

#1 15.2 Shots fired from wrong position
#2 Rule 3.23 Picked up dropped equipment. Warning re safety
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